ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.
ISIN:  US2855121099

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
139.33 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.14% (-0.19)

US2855121099
EA

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

34,579 EUR
S&P 500

139.33 USD (400)
140.10 USD (100)
139.91 USD
140.4999 USD
138.78 USD
139.52 USD
139.437104 USD
2,423,533
338,013,148.51
35,974

WKN: 285512109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2855121099&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2df998d72e638193c8057fbedbe2555caa67e5d0ccf5677962e64f91c8bbca10&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32f2f1bc3094e4763&time=1719818387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc82a4ec1401e479ead679beacf8227ae5add3623fbf095d2f0c10f69de597c6&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70427895896bbc082&time=1719818387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f974a3b0072ec12c56a832fb5819edd4dda11b9286ac4f3381e60b260996884&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=021f7b5604d2df2be&time=1719818387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=175948d854b804ba18c942ba6cf096892c3eeb8093157a81089563ace09a7ee0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cc8d2966b87846a7&time=1719818387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e18a9927caec793a820ec93b6a889f0925005f84c4ecd4f05056a93dd58c5c2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6371afb3f198a1eaa&time=1719818387&tool=RSC

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00
Price

139.33 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.88%
Perf (abs.) +2.57
Beta 0.46
Volatility 16.98

ERSTE

Group

o

1y
+6.64%
+8.67
0.73
18.57

-0.14% (-0.19)

US2855121099
EA

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

34,579 EUR
S&P 500

139.33 USD (400)
140.10 USD (100)
139.91 USD
140.4999 USD
138.78 USD
139.52 USD
139.437104 USD
2,423,533
338,013,148.51
35,974

3y
-2.55%
-3.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:32
06/28

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

130.62 EUR

130.60 EUR

130.12 EUR

129.66 EUR

139.33 USD

140.26 USD (1,829,997
135.43 USD (2,450,140
133.77 USD (2,229,416
131.71 USD (2,085,823
144.53 USD (2024/02/15
124.92 USD (2024/05/09
144.53 USD (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
117.47 USD (2023/09/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.06 9

0.00 4

338.01 35,974
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15806

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
03/06

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:04

15:30

08:07

08:07

08:03

18:15

17:44

19:31

08:08

131.20 EUR

139.50 USD

130.62 EUR

130.62 EUR

130.60 EUR

125.36 EUR

130.74 EUR

129.90 EUR

130.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15805

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELECTRONIC ARTS INC.

209 Redwood Shores Parkway - 94065-1175

Redwood City

Telefon: +1-650-628-1500

Fax: +1-650-628-1422
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heidi Ueberroth
Jeffrey Huber
Kofi Bruce

Luis Ubinas
Rachel Gonzalez
Richard
Simonson
Talbott Roche
Andrew Wilson
Cam Weber
David Tinson
Jacob J. Schatz
Laura Miele
Mala Singh
Marija Radulovic-
Nastic

Matt Thomlinson
Mihir Vaidya

Paul Cairns

Stuart Canfield

Vince Zampella

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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